
BC/YK Open Synchro & Adult Championships

South Surrey, BC

Adult SYS I Synchro  - Free Program 1

Ice Evolution  49.62 25.33  24.79  0.00  0.50

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

2014-01-03 to 2014-01-03

Coquitlam SC,BCYK

ClubRank

1

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

 1 PB2 3.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - -  3.50- -

 2 NHE2+s1 2.50 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 - - - - -  2.50- -

 3 I2+pi3 4.80 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 - - - - -  4.80- -

 4 ME2+fm2 3.00 0.20 0 1 0 1 1 - - - - -  3.20- -

 5 L4 4.00 0.33 0 1 1 1 0 - - - - -  4.33- -

 6 Cr1 2.50 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - -  2.50- -

 7 TW3 4.50 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 - - - - -  4.50- -

 25.33

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge         REP - repeated jump restriction    V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met       << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 1.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.00 4.00 - - - - -  5.51Skating Skills - -

 1.25 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 - - - - -  4.38Transition/Linking Footwork - -

 1.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 - - - - -  5.25Performance/Execution - -

 1.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 - - - - -  4.28Choreography/Composition - -

 1.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.50 - - - - -  5.37Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

 24.79

Deductions

 0.501 Fall(s) factor (0.5)

Versions: CSS(14.03), SOV(14.03), SP(14.03)Date:3-Jan-2015 10:50:04AM

 



BC/YK Open Synchro & Adult Championships

South Surrey, BC

Adult SYS I Synchro  - Free Program 1

Ice X-odus  45.81 24.13  22.18  0.00  0.50

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

2014-01-03 to 2014-01-03

LMSSC,BCYK

ClubRank

2

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

 1 C4 4.00 0.50 1 1 1 0 1 - - - - -  4.50- -

 2 PB1 2.00 -0.10 -1 -1 0 0 0 - - - - -  1.90- -

 3 TW3 4.50 0.70 1 1 1 1 0 - - - - -  5.20- -

 4 ME2+fm2 3.00 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - -  3.00- -

 5 Cr1 2.50 0.00 1 -1 0 0 0 - - - - -  2.50- -

 6 I2+pi3 4.80 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 - - - - -  4.80- -

 7 NHE2+s1 2.50 -0.27 -1 -1 -1 0 0 - - - - -  2.23- -

 24.13

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge         REP - repeated jump restriction    V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met       << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 1.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 - - - - -  4.76Skating Skills - -

 1.25 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 - - - - -  3.96Transition/Linking Footwork - -

 1.50 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 - - - - -  5.00Performance/Execution - -

 1.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 - - - - -  3.96Choreography/Composition - -

 1.50 2.75 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 - - - - -  4.50Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

 22.18

Deductions

 0.501 Fall(s) factor (0.5)

Versions: CSS(14.03), SOV(14.03), SP(14.03)Date:3-Jan-2015 10:50:04AM

 


